
LAST NAME FIRST NAME, MI NOTES STREET ADDRESS CITY, STATE ZIP EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE PHONE NO

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

SA Bexten Lynn Truman Building, Room 218 Jefferson City, MO 65102 lynn.bexten@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

SA Robinett Darlene M. Truman Building Room 219 Jefferson City, MO 65102 darlene.robinett@dor.mo.gov 573-751-3473

SA Antonio Roxy HR Director Truman Building Room 225 Jefferson City, MO 65102 roxy.antonio@dor.mo.gov 573-751-5821

SA Stuecken Kay KEYS ONLY Truman Building Room 225 Jefferson City, MO 65102 kay.stuecken@dor.mo.gov 573-751-7429

SA Ford Lindsay Truman Building Room 225 Jefferson City, MO 65102 lindsay.ford@dor.mo.gov 573-751-4944

POC Pfenenger Crystal Truman Building Room 225 Jefferson City, MO 65102 crystal.phenenger@dor.mo.gov 573-522-6746

POC Carr Jesusa (Susan) Truman Building Room 225 Jefferson City, MO 65102 susan.carr@dor.mo.gov 573-751-1291

POC Fergerson Nancy Truman Building Room 225 Jefferson City, MO 65102 nancy.fergerson@dor.mo.gov 573-751-1291

POC Ford Lindsay Truman Building Room 225 Jefferson City, MO 65102 lindsay.ford@dor.mo.gov 573-751-4944

AA Zellers Ken Director Truman Building Room 670 Jefferson City, MO 65102 ken.zellers@dor.mo.gov 573-751-5671
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*SA = SIGNATURE AUTHORITY

AA = APPOINTING AUTHORITY

POC = POINT OF CONTACT
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